KitchenAid’

MICROWAVE

MODELS:

KMBP107EBS20 (Black Stainless)
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OVEN PARTS
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OVEN PARTS

llus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts 9 W11239807 (Tl_rg?t) Bended Side 10 W11404000 Screw
W11340506 Quick Start Guide FOLLOWING PARTS
W11239805 Trim, Bended Side NOT ILLUSTRATED
W11382174 Owner's Manual (Right)
W11382176 Tech Sheet W11555168 Harness, Interlock
2 W10239155 Box, Conduit W11454022 Harness, Fan and
3 W10420960 Support, Microwave Tumtable
Module W11539494 Harness, Inverter
4 W11235470 Rail, Side (Left) W11394925 Bag, Hardware
W11235471 Rail, Side (Right) W11356986 Harness,

Communication

W11539527 Jumper Harness,

5 W11312229 Trim, Bottom
6 W10239158 Bracket, Lower (Left) Communication

W10239159 Bracket, Lower (Right) 4450800  Screw, Grounding

7 7101P426-60 Screw W11226264 Strap, Ground
8 7101P653-60 Screw W11356992 Conduit
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CONTROL PANEL PARTS
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lllus.
No. Part No.

CONTROL PANEL

lllus.
Description No. Part No. Description

Assembly, Control 2 W11440274 Interface, User
Panel 3 4450118  Nut

W11304142 Black Stainless

01/23/2023

PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

4 Skin, Control Panel

W10861075 Black Stainless
5 W11339492 Screw (Black)
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MICROWAVE DOOR PARTS
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MICROWAVE DOOR PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 8304588BL Cap, Screw 6 Assembly, Outer Door 8 W11317731 Screw (Black)
9 W10551026 Medallion, Handle
2 7101P338-60 Screw W11300497 Black Stainless
3  W11328749 Inner Door Assembly 7 Assembly, Door 10 W10656499 Screw
4 W10518672 Badge Handle 11 W10319024 Washer, Door
5 W10359769 Foam, Door Handle W11241574 Stainless
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CABINET AND STIRRER PARTS
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Illus.
No.

w

~N o o b

1

12
13
14

CABINET AND STIRRER PARTS

Part No. Description

W11289998 Manager, Appliance
423107845441 Sensor, Convection

461967848711 Heater, Convection
Element

Blade, Fan

Nut, Speed

Filter, Noise
Assembly, Interlock
Switch
461967017511 Trim, Side (Left)
W11044584 Trim, Side (Right)

461967825321 Screw
461967848621 Transformer, Light
(20V)

W11453899
W10120233
W11505129
W10358241

461967842541 Thermoactuator

241908600053 Fuse
4375231 Block, Fuse

461967846741 Thermostat,
Magnetron
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lllus.
No.

Part No. Description

W11504545
W10465869

Magnetron
Spring, Lamp
W10490593 Holder, Lamp
W10795595 Lamp, Halogen
461967754821 Duct, Magnetron

461967848881 Switch

W10876593 Holder, Switch
423107022541 Reflector
423107720491 Lens, Lamp
W11440819 Clip, Spring
W10260060 Board, Power Supply

423107570871 Spring, Release Rod
461967008461 Support, Bottom

W11319465
W11233698

W11131760

W11504539
W10769147

Hinge, Door
Motor, Convection Fan

Cooling Fan Assembly

Inverter
Sealing, Lamp

lllus.

No.

33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44

Part No. Description

461967750464 Rod, Push
241960100002Sensor, Termperature

W10128850 Assembly, Sliding Arm
461967570351 Spring, Torsion

461967750494 Support
W11213889 Arm, Sliding
W10460457 Sensor, Humidity
461967510191 Bushing
W11334717 Vent, Top
461967825781 Screw (Shoulder)

W11591019 Housing, Upper
Inverter
W11591018 Housing, Lower

Inverter
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INTERNAL MICROWAVE PARTS
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INTERNAL MICROWAVE PARTS

llus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 461968977491 Plate, Crisp 7 W10367316 Ring, Tumtable 13 461967753742 Adapter, Turntable
2 W10796139 Steamer 8 W10545578 Drive, Turntable Motor
3 W10748279 Rack, Low Convection 9 461968929542 Handle, Pan 14 252262898008 Support, Spring Lock
10 W10387651 Element, Grill Grill
4 W10750839 Plate, Baking 11 461967451001 Plate, Cover
5 461967848971 Motor, Turntable 12 461967753871 Support, Element
6 W11340343 Turntable
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OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

PAINT, TOUCH-UP (1/20Z.) PAINT, SPRAY ADHESIVE
lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
72017 White 350930 White 482338 Sealer, Silastic
261869 Cord Brown 261900 Citrine White
72032 Black 830864 Black
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